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Torneo C.I. U12 0303021A

Luogo ARVIER  [Aosta - Valle D'Aosta]
Periodo 01-07-2003 - 06-07-2003

Turni

Tipo Campionato Nazionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1hx20+1h qpf
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 47

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

20 2N Angelini Marco           ITA PIE NO 1564 0 0 1991 M 111518

44 3N Balercia Giacomo         ITA MAR AN 1520 0 0 1992 M 118647

21 3N Basso Piergiorgio        ITA VEN TV 1527 0 0 1991 M 111617

4 3N Bisceglia Luca           ITA CAM CE 1500 0 0 1992 M 102831

9 2N Brancati Emanuele        ITA SIC PA 1585 0 0 1991 M 104905

10 2N Ciet Marco               ITA VEN BL 1553 0 0 1991 M 105066

3 2N Costantini Marco         ITA ABR PE 1706 0 0 1991 M 101795

35 3N Covolan Stefano          ITA VEN TV 1353 0 0 1991 M 116141

39 2N Croci Roberto            ITA LOM MI 0 0 1992 M 116693

6 1N D'Apa Matteo             ITA LOM MI 1747 0 0 1991 M 102955

5 3N Devetak Robert           ITA FRI GO 1419 0 0 1992 M 102877

23 2N Fabiani Lino             ITA LOM BS 1700 0 0 1991 M 111636

33 3N Falciani Edoardo         ITA TOS LI 1500 0 0 1991 M 115597

11 2N Forato Enrico            ITA VEN TV 1600 0 0 1992 M 107958

30 3N Forti Riccardo           ITA UMB PG 1438 0 0 1992 M 114683

36 1N Gad Ahmad                ITA CAL CS 0 0 1991 M 116278

46 3N Gallo Davide             ITA CAL CS 1580 0 0 1991 M 119689

31 3N Gatti Marco              ITA FRI UD 1526 0 0 1992 M 115117

37 3N Guglielmotto Graziano    ITA LIG IM 1354 0 0 1992 M 116536

38 3N Lobina Massimo           ITA SAR CA 1452 0 0 1991 M 116609

14 3N Lucchi Lorenzo           ITA EMI RN 1458 0 0 1992 M 109387

17 3N Manconi Alberto          ITA TOS LU 1404 0 0 1992 M 110641

47 1N Miglietta Manuel         ITA PIE TO 0 0 1992 M 120089

45 3N Migliori Patrick         ITA LIG IM 1500 0 0 1992 M 119534

27 3N Molza Giuseppe           ITA CAM NA 1443 0 0 1992 M 114423

29 3N Morreale Gioele          ITA LIG IM 1317 0 0 1991 M 114651

19 2N Muccini Marco            ITA EMI RN 1600 0 0 1992 M 110915

13 3N Nannuzzi Alberto         ITA EMI MO 1452 0 0 1991 M 109116

16 3N Olivari Giulio           ITA PIE NO 1437 0 0 1992 M 109571

18 2N Pachera Andrea           ITA VEN VR 1600 0 0 1992 M 110754

26 2N Palleri Giordano         ITA UMB PG 1586 0 0 1991 M 113512

7 2N Paolinelli Giacomo       ITA TOS LU 1600 0 0 1991 M 103501

43 1N Pasquali Andrea          ITA VEN BL 0 0 1991 M 118440

12 1N Pelagalli Marco          ITA MAR MC 0 0 1991 M 108237

34 -M Pesce Gabriele           ITA LIG SV 0 0 1991 M 116018

24 3N Pollastri Federico       ITA EMI MO 1500 0 0 1991 M 111675

42 FM Pomaro Alberto           ITA VEN PD 0 0 1992 M 118166

40 1N Pomponio Mattia          ITA VEN VE 0 0 1991 M 117049

28 3N Punturiero Mattia        ITA LIG IM 1500 0 0 1991 M 114649

8 3N Romano Stefano           ITA CAL CS 1521 0 0 1992 M 104096

1 1N Rombaldoni Axel          ITA MAR PU 1777 0 0 1992 M 100302

22 2N Rubini Alessandro        ITA VEN TV 1564 0 0 1991 M 111627

25 CM Sfera Mattia             ITA EMI MO 0 0 1991 M 113137

15 3N Steinegger Egon          ITA ALT BZ 1479 0 0 1991 M 109551

32 1N Trento Giacomo           ITA FRI PN 0 0 1991 M 115296

41 3N Vaganov Vladislav        ITA TOS LU 1404 0 0 1991 M 117279

2 2N Valsecchi Alessio        ITA LOM BG 1600 0 0 1992 M 101704
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

20 2N Angelini Marco           ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1991 M 111518

44 3N Balercia Giacomo         ITA 1520 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1992 M 118647

21 3N Basso Piergiorgio        ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1991 M 111617

4 3N Bisceglia Luca           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1992 M 102831

9 2N Brancati Emanuele        ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1991 M 104905

10 2N Ciet Marco               ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1991 M 105066

3 2N Costantini Marco         ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1991 M 101795

35 3N Covolan Stefano          ITA 1353 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1991 M 116141

6 1N D'Apa Matteo             ITA 1747 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1991 M 102955

5 3N Devetak Robert           ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1992 M 102877

23 2N Fabiani Lino             ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1991 M 111636

33 3N Falciani Edoardo         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1991 M 115597

11 2N Forato Enrico            ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1992 M 107958

30 3N Forti Riccardo           ITA 1438 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1992 M 114683

46 3N Gallo Davide             ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1991 M 119689

31 3N Gatti Marco              ITA 1526 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1992 M 115117

37 3N Guglielmotto Graziano    ITA 1354 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1992 M 116536

38 3N Lobina Massimo           ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1991 M 116609

14 3N Lucchi Lorenzo           ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1992 M 109387

17 3N Manconi Alberto          ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1992 M 110641

45 3N Migliori Patrick         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -153 0 1992 M 119534

27 3N Molza Giuseppe           ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1992 M 114423

29 3N Morreale Gioele          ITA 1317 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1991 M 114651

19 2N Muccini Marco            ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1992 M 110915

13 3N Nannuzzi Alberto         ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1991 M 109116

16 3N Olivari Giulio           ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1992 M 109571

18 2N Pachera Andrea           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -84 0 1992 M 110754

26 2N Palleri Giordano         ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1991 M 113512

7 2N Paolinelli Giacomo       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1991 M 103501

24 3N Pollastri Federico       ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1991 M 111675

28 3N Punturiero Mattia        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1991 M 114649

8 3N Romano Stefano           ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1992 M 104096

1 1N Rombaldoni Axel          ITA 1777 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1992 M 100302

22 2N Rubini Alessandro        ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1991 M 111627

15 3N Steinegger Egon          ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1991 M 109551

41 3N Vaganov Vladislav        ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1991 M 117279

2 2N Valsecchi Alessio        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1992 M 101704
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